PI.

St

. Name :

Florian
Fréhlich
Franz
Mayr
Gerhard
Steurer
Sven
Schreyer
Andreas
Sojer jun.
Fabian
Steinborn
Matthias
Markl

Johann
Linder jun.

10,3

10,9

10,6

10,8

10,4

10,3

10,4

9,9

9,7

10,4

10,0

9,9

9,5

9,0

9,3
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1.-5.
Schuf}

9,2

9,5

10,2

9,1

8,8

8,7

8,2

8,0

9,1

10,0

9,0

8,9

8,3

8,3

8,2

8,0

8,6

7,8

6,0

7,1

6,9

6,9

10,6

10,4

10,6

9,7

10,0

9,7

10,5

10,7

6.-10.
Schuf

99 97
96 92
10,6 10,2
96 91
98 94
96 96
10,2 10,2

10,1 9,6

9,6

9,1

9,9

9,4

9,0

9,2

9,1

8,8

7,7

8,6

8,5

8,5

8,8

6,1

1. 12
SchuB  Schuf
10,0 94
90 98
89 86
99 10,3
90 85
10,0 8.3
83 91
90 74

13.

SchuB

9,5

10,5

10,0

10,2

10,2

9,3

9,1

14.

Schuf

9,4

9,6

9,2

10,0

9,4

9,4

8,3

15.

SchuB

9,2

10,5

10,2

10,0

8,4

9,0

16.

Schuf

10,2

10,0

10,1

9,7

10,0

9,1
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17.

SchuB

10,0

10,2

9,4

10,3

10,3

18.

Schuf

10,7

10,3

8,9

9,2

10,6

19. 20.
SchuB  Schuf
10,5 9,6
10,1 95
8,7 9.1
93 92

21. 22,
SchuB  Schuf
10,5 10,7
92 92
10,1 8,9

23. 24
SchuB  Schuf
10,4 9,3
89 86

Fin.-
Ges.

233,7

230,3

211.,8

191,4

167,8

145,5

125,9

103,1



